HERLONG PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT

The HERLONG PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT is constructing new water and wastewater lines and services throughout the community. The Project is necessary to provide clean potable water that meets all of the State of California standards. Part of this Project will entail disconnection of the existing water and/or wastewater service and reconnection to the new systems. This Project will require work on your surrounding property for which the HERLONG PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT is requesting your cooperation and authorization which is the purpose of this Temporary Construction Easement.

The undersigned, being the Owner(s) of the property described below, hereby grants to the HERLONG PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT and its authorized agents and contractors, a temporary construction easement across, and permission to enter upon, said property for the purpose of investigating, excavating, and constructing as required to install new water and/or wastewater service lines and associated appurtenances as applicable.

It is understood that upon completion of the work, your property and any improvements thereon will be replaced or restored to pre-construction conditions. It is further understood that for the duration of this Temporary Construction Easement, the HERLONG PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT and/or its contractors will be responsible for any loss, damage, liability, claim, cost or expense related to the use of Owners Property.

This easement shall be effective from January 1, 2022, to December 31, 2022.

HEDI ONG DUDI IG HTH ITV DIGTDIGT

Sandy Seifert-Raffelson, General Manager	
(signature)	(date)
Parcel Number: Name: Address: Phone Number:	
(signature)	(date)